DRAFT SCHOOL SESSION DATES

2020/2021

STAFF  TEACHING
WORKING DAYS

DAYS
TERM 1
Return after Summer All staff and nursery pupils resume Monday, 17 August 2020
Pupils resume Tuesday, 18 August 2020
25 24
September Holiday All break Friday, 18 September 2020
All staff and nursery pupils resume Tuesday, 22 September 2020
Pupils resume Wednesday, 23 September 2020
14 13
October Holiday All break Friday, 9 October 2020
All staff and nursery pupils resume Monday, 19 October 2020
Pupils resume Tuesday, 20 October 2020
47 46
Last day of term All break Tuesday, 22 December 2020
86 83
TERM 2
Return after Christmas All staff and nursery pupils resume Tuesday, 5 January 2021
Pupils resume Wednesday, 6 January 2021
29 28
February Holiday All break Friday, 12 February 2021
All resume Wednesday, 17 February 2021
32 32
Last day of term All break Thursday, 1 April 2021
61 60
Good Friday All off Friday, 2 April 2021
Easter Monday All off Monday, 5 April 2021
TERM 3
Return after Easter All resume Monday, 19 April 2021
10 10
May Holiday All break Friday, 30 April 2021
May Public Holiday All off Monday, 3 May 2021
All resume Tuesday, 4 May 2021
Staff In-Service (nurseries open Thursday, 6 May 2021
unless affected by Election)
38 37
1 day local holiday as detailed below #
Last day of term Friday, 25 June 2021
48 47
totals 195 190
# a) All schools except those at b) and c) below: Spring Day Monday, 24 May 2021
b) Bathgate Academy and feeder primary schools plus St Mary’s,

Bathgate & St Columba’s (excluding Blackburn, Murrayfield and

Seafield Primary schools)

c) Linlithgow Academy and feeder primary schools plus

St Joseph’s Primary School, Linlithgow:

SESSION 2021/2022
Staff resume
Pupils resume

Newlands Day

Linlithgow Marches

Monday, 16 August 2021 (to be confirmed)
Tuesday, 17 August 2021 (to be confirmed)

Monday, 7 June 2021
(subject to confirmation)

Tuesday, 15 June 2021
(subject to confirmation)



